350Visit our website at www.egsatx.com or www.appletonelec.com
or contact us at +33.3.22.54.27.54.  © September 2009
ATX Product Catalog
conTrol sTATions & sWiTches
16 A Version - Type 1
20 A Version
ATEX - IEC:
Compliance Data:

4 = 4-Pole
Contact Configuration:
  00
  01
  02
Ordering Information:
Switch Wiring  Weight Volume  Catalog Old Catalog
Type Diagram No. Type (kg) (dm3)  Number Number
Changeover	switch	 C101	 1	 0.53	 2.00	 SWE016C101AG	 098614
2-pole	 S201	 1	 0.53	 2.00	 SWE016S201AG	 098608
16 A Switch - Type 1
Padlockable	handle.
Two	M20	polyamide	cable	glands	(cable	dia.	6.5	to	14.5	mm)	on	the	bottom.
Switch Wiring  Weight Volume  Catalog Old Catalog
Type Diagram No.  (kg) (dm3)  Number Number
Changeover	switch	 C100	 	 1.00	 2.00	 SWE020C100AG	 096250
2-pole	 S202	 	 1.00	 2.00	 SWE020S202AG	 096251
3-pole	 S301	 	 1.00	 2.00	 SWE020S301AG	 096260
4-pole	 S401	 	 1.00	 2.00	 SWE020S401AG 096261
Switch Wiring  Weight Volume  Catalog Old Catalog
Type Diagram No. Type (kg) (dm3)  Number Number
Changeover	switch	 C100	 2	 0.50	 2.00	 SWE016C100A 098631
2-pole	 S200	 2	 0.50	 2.00	 SWE016S200A	 098632
16 A Twist Button - Type 2
Non-padlockable	handle.
Two	M20	clearance	holes	on	the	bottom.
20 A Switch

 Ex de IIC T5 or T4 Ex tD A21 T95°C or T130°C IP66 - IK10
 Voltage Amperage
 Up to 690 V Up to 160 A
Electrical Data:
Operating Temperature:
 40 A and 63 A 160 A
 -20°C to +55°C -30°C to +55°C
160 A Version
Control Stations & Switches: Switches, Circuit Breakers and "Break Glass" Call Points
SWE Series: 40, 63 and 160 A Switches – Increased Safety
354Visit our website at www.egsatx.com or www.appletonelec.com
or contact us at +33.3.22.54.27.54.  © September 2009
ATX Product Catalog
Switch Wiring  Weight Volume  Catalog Old Catalog
Type Diagram No.  (kg) (dm3)  Number Number
3-pole	switch	 S302	 	 8	 14.5	 SWE063S302EG	 096269
4	Pole	Switch	 S402	 	 8	 14.5	 SWE063S402EG	 096270
conTrol sTATions & sWiTches
Applications:
•	 Designed	to	prevent	operation	in	explosive	atmospheres	during
connect	and	disconnect	operation	of	power	loads.

01
02
Cable Entry:
A = 2	x	M20
B = 3	x	M20
C = 2 x M25
D = 2	x	M25	+	1	x	M20
E = 2	x	M32	+	1	x	M20
F = 2	x	M40	+	1	x	M20
G = 2	x	M50	+	1	x	M20
H = 2	x	M63	+	1	x	M20
J = 2	x	M63	+	1	x	M25
Ordering Information:
Switch Wiring  Weight Volume  Catalog Old Catalog
Type Diagram No.  (kg) (dm3)  Number Number
4-pole	switch	 S402	 	 25	 75	 SWE160S402JS –
63 A Switch – 2	x	M32	+	1	x	M20
160 A Switch – 2	x	M63	+	1	x	M25
Polyester Box:
Stainless Steel Box:
Switch Wiring  Weight Volume  Catalog Old Catalog
Type Diagram No.  (kg) (dm3)  Number  Number
3-pole	switch	 S302	 	 16	 75	 SWE160S302JG	 096271
4	Pole	Switch	 S402	 	 16	 75	 SWE160S402JG 096272
160 A Switch – 2	x	M63	+	1	x	M25
 Positions Aux 1 2 3